Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 135
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

20/20 Technologies
LLC (143044016)

Ahead in the
Cloud, LLC
(143051945)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Arkansas K12 LLC
(143034077)

Crofton Comm
School District
(138606)

Zanesville City
School Dist
(129321)

Woodridge School

District 68
(135678)

Education For
Change Public
Schools
(16037953)

Beebe Public
School District
(139471)

NE

OH

IL

CA

AR

2299039313

2299053787

2299026835

2299036758

2299042278

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299053787.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$6,348.34 to
$4,761.73 to...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 2299036758.005
was modified from
Switch t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$22,798.63

$433,979.17

$2,380.87

$18,099.63

$65,521.79

$22,798.63

$433,979.17

$2,380.87

$18,099.63

$65,521.79




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Bennett Thrasher,
LLP (143045259)

CamNet, Inc.
(143017447)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Consilium, Inc.
(143052252)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District (143454)

Archdiocese Of
Atlanta Schools
(127320)

Taos Charter
School (226976)

Branchburg
Township Sch Dist
(123577)

Dayspring Head
Start (16050030)

Sacred Heart
Catholic School
(64436)

L. Hollingworth
School For
Talented And
Gifted (16063665)

CA

GA

NM

NJ

MD

MN

OH

2299036455

2299030994

2299058389

2299056376

2299053424

2299015777

2299030635

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,

the one time charge of

the FRN's Product a...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$20,690.22 to
$14,830.22 ...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
#2299058389.005
was for both Cat 6
Cabling and
Installation, A...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 2299056376.006
was modified from
Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$28,881,881.21

$4,885.59

$15,298.11

$2,529.49

$51,840.00

$2,376.00

$5,989.95

Amount

$28,881,881.21

$4,885.59

$0.00

$0.00

$51,840.00

$2,376.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Dynamic Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143031797)

Dynamic Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143031797)

Elite Customer
Centered Solutions
of New Mexico
(143052947)

Elite Customer
Centered Solutions
of New Mexico
(143052947)

Frontier
Communications of
Towa, Inc
(143001931)

Golden West
Technologies
(143007054)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology
Association
(143043002)

Dayspring Head
Start (16050030)

Dayspring Head
Start (16050030)

Hagerman
Municipal School
Dist (143351)

Hagerman
Municipal School
Dist (143351)

Fort Dodge Comm
School Dist
(132054)

Estelline School
District 28-2
(134125)

Zane Trace Local
School Dist
(130005)

MD

MD

NM

NM

IA

SD

OH

2299053509

2299053519

2299048752

2299048708

2299060016

2299037847

2299011467

IC

MB

BM

IC

IA

IC

MB

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$15,662.72 to
$7,831.36 t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type
New Construction for
17...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$26,250.00 to
$9,361.56 to remov...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$33,600.00 to
$33,299.76 ...

MR1:This is a new
FRN. It was split from

FRN 2299036899.001.

The new FRN contai...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$6,656.66

$27,642.00

$21,000.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$26,602.56

$3,533.43

Amount

$6,656.66

$27,642.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,533.43




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Michigan Bell
Telephone
Company
(143001727)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Paragon

Development
Systems Inc.
(143014302)

Paragon

Development
Systems Inc.
(143014302)

Paragon

Development
Systems Inc.
(143014302)

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

SHI International
Corpo.
(143012572)

Redford Union
School District
(130968)

Harlingen Cons
Indep Sch Dist
(141649)

Waukegan Cud60
(135333)

Waukegan Cud60
(135333)

Waukegan Cud60
(135333)

Branchburg

Township Sch Dist

(123577)

Moreno Valley
High School
(16030513)

MI

TX

IL

IL

IL

NJ

NM

2299049297

2299037713

2299020448

2299020443

2299020403

2299056472

2299050484

IA  Funded
IC  Funded
i Ful\rll(():lted
BM Ful\rll(glted
e Ful\rll(():lted
IC Ful\rll(glted
e Ful\rll(():lted

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item .002 was
modified from cabling
to racks a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Items .002 and .009
was modified from
Switch t...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item 2299056472.001
was modified from
Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$12,570.66

$552,931.91

$835.79

$332.42

$87,497.73

$2,073.91

$2,905.46

Amount

$12,570.66

$552,931.91

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
MR1:Approved as
Southeastern Rowan-Salisbury submitted. MR1:The
Technology Group, School District NC 2299010327 MB Funded applicant did not $132,573.00 $132,573.00
Inc. (143025812) (126960) submit any RAL
correctio...
Independent MR1:Approved as
Tekstar School District submitted. MR1:The
Communications, #535 Aka MN 2299017441 A Funded applicant did not $16,308.00 $16,308.00
Inc. (143019685) Rochester Public submit any RAL
Schools (133705) correctio...
WNM MR1:Approved as
Communications Socorro Consol submitted. MR1:The
Corporation, Inc School District NM 2299053487 [A Funded applicant did not $82,297.84 $82,297.84
! ) (143303) submit any RAL
(143005095) correctio
WNM MR1:Approved as
Communications Socorro Consol submitted. MR1:The
Corporation, Inc School District NM 2299053411 [A Funded applicant did not $1,016,450.51 $1,016,450.51
: ’ (143303) submit any RAL
(143005095) correctio
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