## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 135
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
20/20 Technologies LLC (143044016)	Crofton Comm School District (138606)	NE	2299039313	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$22,798.63	\$22,798.63
Ahead in the Cloud, LLC (143051945)	Zanesville City School Dist (129321)	ОН	2299053787	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299053787.001 was modifie	\$433,979.17	\$433,979.17
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Woodridge School District 68 (135678)	IL	2299026835	BM	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$6,348.34 to \$4,761.73 to	\$2,380.87	\$2,380.87
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Education For Change Public Schools (16037953)	CA	2299036758	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299036758.005 was modified from Switch t	\$18,099.63	\$18,099.63
Arkansas K12 LLC (143034077)	Beebe Public School District (139471)	AR	2299042278	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$65,521.79	\$65,521.79

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299036455	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the one time charge of the FRN's Product a	\$28,881,881.21	\$28,881,881.21
Bennett Thrasher, LLP (143045259)	Archdiocese Of Atlanta Schools (127320)	GA	2299030994	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$20,690.22 to \$14,830.22	\$4,885.59	\$4,885.59
CamNet, Inc. (143017447)	Taos Charter School (226976)	NM	2299058389	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item #2299058389.005 was for both Cat 6 Cabling and Installation, A	\$15,298.11	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Branchburg Township Sch Dist (123577)	NJ	2299056376	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299056376.006 was modified from Connecto	\$2,529.49	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Dayspring Head Start (16050030)	MD	2299053424	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$51,840.00	\$51,840.00
Consilium, Inc. (143052252)	Sacred Heart Catholic School (64436)	MN	2299015777	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,376.00	\$2,376.00
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	L. Hollingworth School For Talented And Gifted (16063665)	ОН	2299030635	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,989.95	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Dayspring Head Start (16050030)	MD	2299053509	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$15,662.72 to \$7,831.36 t	\$6,656.66	\$6,656.66
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Dayspring Head Start (16050030)	MD	2299053519	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type New Construction for 17	\$27,642.00	\$27,642.00
Elite Customer Centered Solutions of New Mexico (143052947)	Hagerman Municipal School Dist (143351)	NM	2299048752	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$26,250.00 to \$9,361.56 to remov	\$21,000.00	\$0.00
Elite Customer Centered Solutions of New Mexico (143052947)	Hagerman Municipal School Dist (143351)	NM	2299048708	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$33,600.00 to \$33,299.76	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Frontier Communications of Iowa, Inc (143001931)	Fort Dodge Comm School Dist (132054)	IA	2299060016	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2299036899.001. The new FRN contai	\$0.00	\$0.00
Golden West Technologies (143007054)	Estelline School District 28-2 (134125)	SD	2299037847	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,602.56	\$0.00
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Zane Trace Local School Dist (130005)	ОН	2299011467	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,533.43	\$3,533.43

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Michigan Bell Telephone Company (143001727)	Redford Union School District (130968)	MI	2299049297	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,570.66	\$12,570.66
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Harlingen Cons Indep Sch Dist (141649)	TX	2299037713	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from cabling to racks a	\$552,931.91	\$552,931.91
Paragon Development Systems Inc. (143014302)	Waukegan Cud60 (135333)	IL	2299020448	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$835.79	\$0.00
Paragon Development Systems Inc. (143014302)	Waukegan Cud60 (135333)	IL	2299020443	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$332.42	\$0.00
Paragon Development Systems Inc. (143014302)	Waukegan Cud60 (135333)	IL	2299020403	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Items .002 and .009 was modified from Switch t	\$87,497.73	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Branchburg Township Sch Dist (123577)	NJ	2299056472	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299056472.001 was modified from Connecto	\$2,073.91	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Moreno Valley High School (16030513)	NM	2299050484	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,905.46	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Southeastern Technology Group, Inc. (143025812)	Rowan-Salisbury School District (126960)	NC	2299010327	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$132,573.00	\$132,573.00
Tekstar Communications, Inc. (143019685)	Independent School District #535 Aka Rochester Public Schools (133705)	MN	2299017441	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,308.00	\$16,308.00
WNM Communications Corporation, Inc. (143005095)	Socorro Consol School District (143303)	NM	2299053487	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$82,297.84	\$82,297.84
WNM Communications Corporation, Inc. (143005095)	Socorro Consol School District (143303)	NM	2299053411	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,016,450.51	\$1,016,450.51



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, December 04th, 2024 at 08:00 AM CST